Product Setup SheetPage  1
SureColor® F570
Product Setup SheetPage  1
Ordering Information		 Product Code	 UPC
Print Engine	 SCF570PE 0 10343 96793 9
Extended Service Plans	 	 0 10343 96324 5
Accessories	 C12C933151 0 10343 93616 4
	 0 10343 93619 5
C13S210057 0 10343 93434 4
C13S210055 0 10343 93433 7
Epson T49M Ink Bottles	 T49M120 0 10343 94970 6
T49M220 0 10343 94971 3
T49M320 0 10343 94972 0
T49M420 0 10343 94973 7
Epson DS Transfer Multi Use Paper	 S450359 0 10343 95322 2
S450360
S450361 0 10343 95324 6
S450362